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International Flat Track FT - Qualifying Race 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 20.822 10:28:16.570 5 34.981 10:28:00.821
Po. 1-#48 MARZOTTO V. - Yamaha
8 20.437 10:28:37.007 6 23.383 10:28:24.204
1 19.993 10:26:13.536
7 22.955 10:28:47.159
2 19.347 10:26:32.883 Po. 5 - # 54 BOAST P. - Honda
3 19.271 10:26:52.154 1 20.566 10:26:15.295
4 19.615 10:27:11.769 2 20.387 10:26:35.682
5 19.469 10:27:31.238 3 20.480 10:26:56.162
6 20.121 10:27:51.359 4 20.351 10:27:16.513
7 19.400 10:28:10.759 5 20.241 10:27:36.754
8 19.501 10:28:30.260 6 20.314 10:27:57.068
7 20.272 10:28:17.340
Po. 2 - # 47 ANDREOTTI M. - Suzuki
8 20.517 10:28:37.857
1 20.132 10:26:12.171
2 19.761 10:26:31.932 Po. 6 - # 71 POCKLINGTON G. - Honda
3 19.774 10:26:51.706 1 21.984 10:26:15.640
4 19.986 10:27:11.692 2 20.857 10:26:36.497
5 20.212 10:27:31.904 3 20.454 10:26:56.951
6 20.249 10:27:52.153 4 20.396 10:27:17.347
7 20.238 10:28:12.391 5 20.583 10:27:37.930
8 20.157 10:28:32.548 6 20.409 10:27:58.339
7 20.435 10:28:18.774
Po. 3 - # 38 PICKERING G. - KTM
8 20.422 10:28:39.196
1 20.941 10:26:14.829
2 20.268 10:26:35.097 Po. 7 - # 40 BUZZ| M. - Husaberg
3 20.730 10:26:55.827 1 21.356 10:26:14.648
4 20.409 10:27:16.236 2 20.406 10:26:35.054
5 19.957 10:27:36.193 3 20.499 10:26:55.553
6 19.943 10:27:56.136 4 20.194 10:27:15.747
7 20.209 10:28:16.345 5 20.642 10:27:36.389
8 19.903 10:28:36.248 6 20.520 10:27:56.909
7 20.762 10:28:17.671
Po. 4 - # 33 FERRONI F. - Honda
8 22.326 10:28:39.997
1 20.577 10:26:14.094
2 20.154 10:26:34.248 Po. 8 - # 69 MESSINA A. - Yamaha
3 20.169 10:26:54.417 1 22.930 10:26:17.663
4 20.166 10:27:14.583 2 22.631 10:26:40.294
5 20.645 10:27:35.228 3 23.063 10:27:03.357
6 20.520 10:27:55.748 4 22.483 10:27:25.840
Fastest lap: 19.271
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